Luxo Corporation
200 Clearbrook Road
Elmsford, New York 10523
USA
Tel.: 	800.222.5896
Fax: 	800.648.2978
Luxo Lamp Ltd.

UC-25-36
T5 Lamp
Cabinet Size Ordering Code
24 in. (670 mm)
30 in. (762 mm)
UC-14-22
36 in. (914 mm)
42 in. (1067 mm)
UC-21-34
48 in. (1219 mm)
60 in. (1524 mm)
72 in. (1829 mm)
UC-28-46
CODES
CONFIGURATION 1
UC-15-18	 15W T8, 18.5” (470 mm)
UC-17-24	 17W T8, 24.5” (622 mm)
UC-25-36	 25W T8, 36.5” (927 mm)
UC-14-22	 14W T5, 22.75” (578 mm)
UC-21-34	 21W T5, 34.75” (883 mm)
UC-28-46	 28W T5, 46.5” (1181 mm)
*Lamps included
FINISH
■ Black (BK) 		 ■ Sand (SA)
■ White (WT)	 ■ Light Gray (LG)